
LastName FirstName Mobile Email Company

Banas Robin 937-422-0228 robinybanas@robinybanas.com    Irongate Realtors

Blair Tanya 937-214-0427 tanyaleadingstars@gmail.com Leading Stars Realty. LLC.

Brown Steven 937-436-2700 steve@sbrownonline.com Irongate Inc REALTORS

Buehrer Paula 937-524-1770 pbuehrer@woh.rr.com Better Homes & Gardens Real Estate - Big Hill

Collins Eliza 937-768-3327 eliza@daytonrealestatecrush.com Home Experts Realty

Cooper Elizabeth 937-272-2902 m.elizabethcooper@gmail.com Home Experts Realty

Corle Patricia 937-371-4092 pat.corle@homeexpertsrealty.net Home Experts Realty

Crane Sheila 937-623-0048 Sheila.crane.realtor@gmail.com Leading Stars Realty. LLC.

Diggs Cora 937-890-8688 coradiggs@howardhanna.com Howard Hanna Real Estate

Farkas Nancy 937-776-0424 nancyfarkas@realtor.com Irongate Inc. REALTORS

Florence Jaime 937-831-0149 jaimelflorence@yahoo.com Coldwell Banker Heritage

Fox Kim 937-470-3999 kimfox@coldwellbanker.com Coldwell Banker Heritage

Freeman Cierra cierra.freeman@homeexpertsrealty.net Home Experts Realty

Galdeen Tami 419-410-1314 tami@daytonrealestatecrush.com Home Experts Realty

Geier Sharon 937- 478-1099 sharon@sharongeier.com Irongate Inc REALTORS

Goss Anne 937-266-9361 anne@annegoss.com Sibcy Cline Realtors

Haase Heather 567-429-8037 realtorheatherhaase@gmail.com Home Experts Realty

Holmes Toni Holmes 313-655-5688 toni.holmes@herrealtors.com EXp Realty

Houser Patricia 937-620-6400 the937agent@gmail.com Home Experts Realty



Huelsman Karen 937-478-3410 karen@innovative-auctions.com Innovative Auctions. Inc.

Jackson Carolyn 937-477-8262 carolyn@cpjultimatechoice.com CPJ Ultimate Choice

Johnson Trina 937-620-4370 trina.johnson@homeexpertsrealty.net Home Experts Realty

Kim Young 937-545-2126 young@youngkimrealty.com Young Kim Realty. LLC

Kottman Mark 937-371-7576 MarkKottman@HowardHanna.com Howard Hanna Real Estate

Leverett Jan 937-901-4491 jan4irongate@aol.com Irongate Realtors

Lobertini Tiffany 937-215-7394 tiffany.lobertini@dreamhomegroup.realestate Home Experts Realty

Lyons Lori 937-475-1607 lyonsandreynolds@gmail.com Bridgestream Realty

Mantica Ralph 937-776-5055 rmmud@aol.com Kinzeler Realty

Martin Michael 937-974-2494 deightnmik@aol.com Kamela & Company Realty

McCormick Kelly 937-371-3651 kelly@kellymccormick.com BHHS Professional Realty

Meeker Scottie 937-602-4455 soldwithscottie@gmail.com Home Experts Realty

Miller Regina 937-580-0542 rockinrealestatewithregina@gmail.com Coldwell Banker Heritage

Miotti Melissa 708-655-1241 admin@daytonrealestatecrush.com Home Experts Realty

Murphy Tammy 937-838-0997 tammy@realhomestolove.com R H 2 L Realty

Pennington Chrissie 937-532-8033 chrissie@daytonrealestatecrush.com Home Experts Realty

Phillips Kathleen 937-718-7407 kathleen@bighill.com Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate

Ploutz Susan 937-248-3889 agentohio@gmail.com EXp Realty

Reynolds Patricia 937-232-7803 lyonsandreynolds@gmail.com Bridgestream Realty

Sansabrino Missy 937-838-6917 missysans@gmail.com Home Experts Realty



Shurte Linda 937-416-6592 linda@shurte.com Irongate Realtors

Taylor Martha 937-271-1775 martha.taylor@sinclair.edu Sinclair Community College

Ward Dana 937-701-4044 dana@teamwardrealestate.com Home Experts Realty

warfield erin 937-546-9839 e_warfield@kw.com Keller Williams Advisors

Watson Lacey 937-929-0198 laceywatsonre@gmail.com Home Experts Realty

Wenzler Benita 937-572-4290 bwenzler@aol.com Howard Hanna Real Estate

Westheimer Laurie 937-344-3478 lauriew@coldwellbanker.com Coldwell Banker Heritage

Willoughby Christina 937-572-4132 chris.willoughby@sbcglobal.net RE/MAX Victory + Affiliates


